Product Data Sheet
MAG 50 Series
MPI Test Bench Unit
The MAG 50 series of test bench units are heavy-duty machines designed
for the inspection of ferrous components. There are numerous options in
both ranges and all units come with separate power packs and stainless
steel tanks.

Compressed air line Minimum 5 bar (customer to provide regulator)
Supplied with: •	 Digital Ammeter
•	 Hand-Crank Tailstock Adjustment
•	 Controlled Break Circuitry
•	 Infinitely Variable Thyristor
•	 Ink Tank Grille (Front)
•	 Head & Coil Switchable Contactors
SPECIFICATIONS
Product
designation Maximum output current
Line current draw for
duration of maximum
current shot
Component
length (max.) Part number
MAG 50/3H/15 3,000 Amps and Half Wave DC 170 Amps 1.5 m 007E224
MAG 50/3H/20 3,000 Amps and Half Wave DC 170 Amps 2.0 m 007E225
MAG 50/3H/25 3,000 Amps and Half Wave DC 170 Amps 2.5 m 007E226
MAG 50/5H/15 5,000 Amps and Half Wave DC 270 Amps 1.5 m 007E228
MAG 50/5H/20 5,000 Amps and Half Wave DC 270 Amps 2.0 m 007E229
MAG 50/5H/25 5,000 Amps and Half Wave DC 270 Amps 2.5 m 007E230
All units carry the CE mark and conform to the appropriate EU directives.
Product Data Sheet
www.magnaflux.euRevised: October 2024
DIMENSIONS